League

O 00 NO UL A WN -

N RN NNNNNNRRRRRRRPR R R
N O UDWNROOWONOOODUDWNIERO

232
233

11
322

29
158
340
332
336

23
105
250
106
225

31
196
320
235
226
234

25

97
227
323
321
367
140

Kent Cross Country Individual League Table
Category : Veteran Women

2009-10 Season: Final Positions
No. of

Eventl Event2 Event3 Event4 Event5 Total
Position Number Position Position Position Position Position points
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13
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16
28
50
64
96
113
131
133
138
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Races

Firstname

4 Melanie
4 Anika

4 Lynne

4 Sian

4 Tina

4 Breda

4 Angela

4 Geraldine
4 Annabelle
3 Helen

3 Sharon

3 Carolyna
3 Vicky

3 Christine
3 Pippa

3 Bernadette
3Jo

3 Gail

3 Marian

3 Nikki

3 Alyson

3 Ronnie

3 Joanne

3 Deb

3 Lucille

2 Claire

2 Annabelle

Surname
BURDETT
JONES
CHAMPION
ROBERTS
EKE
GOSS
MARTIN
LEGON
HADLOW
WHEELER
HAWKINS
JONES-BALDOCK
TALBOT-ROSNER
BOND
BLACKSTONE
HARROP
CLIFT
ARNOTT
HINE
HOWARD
ROSS
HAYDON-JONES
MURPHY
STAMP
JOANNES
ELMS
STEARNS

Club
Beckenham RRC
Beckenham RRC
Istead & Ifield Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Folkestone Running Club
Bexley AC
Paddock Wood AC
Bexley AC
Kent AC
Folkestone Running Club
Invicta East Kent AC
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Cambridge Harriers
Tonbridge AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Beckenham RRC
Cambridge Harriers
Beckenham RRC
Folkestone Running Club
Kent AC
Cambridge Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Beckenham RRC
Gravesend RR & AC
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87
368
228
197
231

96

12
324
365
335
364
366
194
339
246
111

94
389

90

88
161
360
107
115

92
342

91
104
185
363
156
237
247
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24
27
36
39
42
55
56
57
61
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69
72
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10
10
14
14
16
17
24
24
25
25
26
26
27

2 Natasha
2 Candy
2 Kate

2 Sarah

2 Kate

2 Carol

2 Jacqueline
2 Fiona

2 Jane

2 Alison

2 Mandy
2 Claire

2 Fiona

2 Christine
1 Jennie
1 Cara

1 Jenny

1 Helen

1 Andrea
1 Jane

1 Dawn

1 Lesley
1 Sue

1 Stephanie
1 Ellie

1 Jane

1 Tay

1 Janice

1 Bridget
1 Sue

1 Leander
1 Barbara
1 Anne

MCcKENNA
HAWKINS
ALDRIDGE
KENYON
MARCHANT
GRADY
KING
BOXALL
RYLAND
JELLY
JARVIS
WARD
ARGENT
KING
BUTLER
OLIVER
DUNWOODY
GARRETT
JEFFRIES
ELDRIDGE
SAUNDERS
HALL
COOPER
WOOD
BROWN
HINNE
ABHYANKAR
MOORKITE
OSTREHAN
JAMES
MARKS
HUTTON
CILLIA

Kent AC

Ashford AC

Cambridge Harriers
Medway & Maidstone AC
Beckenham RRC

Kent AC

Istead & Ifield Harriers
Greenwich Tritons
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Folkestone Running Club
Bexley AC

Istead & Ifield Harriers
Medway & Maidstone AC
Ashford AC

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Dartford Harriers

Kent AC

Beckenham RRC

Kent AC

Kent AC

Bexley AC

Ashford AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Dartford Harriers

Kent AC

Greenwich Tritons

Kent AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Larkfield AC

Paddock Wood AC
Bexley AC

Canterbury Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley AC
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382

93
178
319
151
316

0 0
0 0
32 0
34 0
0 35
37 0

30
31

O O O o

O O O o o o

O O O o o o

30
31
32
34
35
37

1 Janette
1 Jannett
1 Jane
1 Nicky
1 Clare
1 Rosie

GILES
RICKETTS
BRIGHT
WATTS
THOMPSON
HARRIS

Istead & Ifield Harriers
Kent AC

Larkfield AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Deal Tri

Tunbridge Wells Harriers

VW
VW
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VW
VW



